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Accuracy 

While reasonable efforts have been made to assure the accuracy of this document, Cambium Networks assumes no liability re-
sulting from any inaccuracies or omissions in this document, or from use of the information obtained herein. Cambium Networks 
reserves the right to make changes to any products described herein to improve reliability, function, or design, and reserves the 
right to revise this document and to make changes from time to time in content hereof with no obligation to notify any person 
of revisions or changes. Cambium Networks does not assume any liability arising out of the application or use of any product, 
software, or circuit described herein; neither does it convey license under its patent rights or the rights of others. It is possible 
that this publication may contain references to, or information about Cambium Networks products (machines and programs), 
programming, or services that are not announced in your country. Such references or information must not be construed to mean 
that Cambium Networks intends to announce such Cambium Networks products, programming, or services in your country.  

Copyrights 

This document, Cambium Networks products, and 3rd Party software products described in this document may include or de-
scribe copyrighted Cambium Networks and other 3rd Party supplied computer programs stored in semiconductor memories or 
other media. Laws in the United States and other countries preserve for Cambium Networks, its licensors, and other 3rd Party 
supplied software certain exclusive rights for copyrighted material, including the exclusive right to copy, reproduce in any form, 
distribute and make derivative works of the copyrighted material. Accordingly, any copyrighted material of Cambium Networks, 
its licensors, or the 3rd Party software supplied material contained in the Cambium Networks products described in this document 
may not be copied, reproduced, reverse engineered, distributed, merged or modified in any manner without the express written 
permission of Cambium Networks. Furthermore, the purchase of Cambium Networks products shall not be deemed to grant 
either directly or by implication, estoppel, or otherwise, any license under the copyrights, patents or patent applications of Cam-
bium Networks or other 3rd Party supplied software, except for the normal non-exclusive, royalty free license to use that arises 
by operation of law in the sale of a product.  

Restrictions 

Software and documentation are copyrighted materials. Making unauthorized copies is prohibited by law. No part of the software 
or documentation may be reproduced, transmitted, transcribed, stored in a retrieval system, or translated into any language or 
computer language, in any form or by any means, without prior written permission of Cambium Networks. 

License Agreements  

The software described in this document is the property of Cambium Networks and its licensors. It is furnished by express license 
agreement only and may be used only in accordance with the terms of such an agreement.  

High Risk Materials  

Cambium and its supplier(s) specifically disclaim any express or implied warranty of fitness for any high risk activities or uses of 
its products including, but not limited to, the operation of nuclear facilities, aircraft navigation or aircraft communication systems, 
air traffic control, life support, or weapons systems (“High Risk Use”). Any High Risk is unauthorized, is made at your own risk and 
you shall be responsible for any and all losses, damage or claims arising out of any high risk use. 

 

 

 

 

© Copyright 2024 Cambium Networks, Ltd. All rights reserved. 
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Introduction 
This ordering guide helps navigate the building bill of materials along with antennas, accessories, and software keys. PTP 850EX 
was launched in May 2024 and is soon available for pre-orders. This new E-band radio delivers 10Gbps (20 Gbps with 2+0 XPIC 
Roadmap) capacity in a smaller form factor than the existing PTP 850E. The new PTP 850EX is smaller in form factor than the PTP 
850E and, most importantly, sets a new price point that your customers find compelling. As of this release, we only support 1+0 
configuration. Other configurations such as 1+1 and 2+0 are updated when they become available. 

 

 

E-Band Radio Applications 

E-Band ISP Application 
• Capacity injection in distributed cnWave 60/28 GHz distributed networks. 

• Service providers can offer 10/20Gbps services to business customers. 

E-Band Enterprise Applications 
• Building-to-building connectivity. 

• Alternative or backup to fiber for protected areas such as historical sites. 

• Outdoor Wi-Fi backhaul to parks, campsites, schools, etc. 

 

 

Note 

PTP 850E is not compatible with PTP 850EX and cannot be used together to create a link. 
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PTP 850EX port design 
 

P1

DC Power 
Interface

P2 P3 P4 P5

MGMT
1 GbE (RJ-45)

1/10/25 GbE
(SFP28)

1/10/25 GbE
(SFP28)

Protection/XPIC
(QSFP)  

• P1 – Power Interface (-48V) 

  DC Power 

• Port 2 (P2) (MNG 1/Eth 1): Electric: 100/1000BASE-T RJ-45 

  Management port 

• Port 3 (P3): SFP cage which supports SFP28 standard 1/10/25 GbE Eth traffic (user configurable) 

Using standard SFP/SFP+ transceiver 

• Port 4 (P4): SFP cage which supports SFP28 standard 1/10/25 GbE Eth traffic (user configurable) 

  Using standard SFP/SFP+ transceiver  

• Port 5 (P5):  QSFP (internal) for Protection/XPIC Option for SFP or SFP+ (1 x 1 or 10GbE) with adaptor (1+0 
configurations only)  

Future use for 1+1 configurations 

Ordering Guide Part Numbers 
Initially, we cover individual components required for a 1+0 E Band link using PTP 850EX and provide a sample Bill of Materials 
(BOM) towards the end of the document. 

Radios 

Cambium Part number Description 

C800085B007A PTP 850EX Radio, 10Gbps, Lo, TX 71-76GHz, RX 81-86 GHz 

C800085B008A PTP 850EX Radio, 10Gbps, Hi, TX 81-86GHz, RX 71-76 GHz 
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Power Components 
Power supply PTP 850EX supports DC power. 

Cambium Part number Description 

N000082L065A PTP 820 DC Connector 

 

DC Cable: Only 18 AWG & 14 AWG allowed. 

Cambium Part number Description 

N000082L019A PTP 820 Outdoor_DC_cbl_2x18AWG_drum, 305m 

N000082L169A PTP 820 Outdoor_DC_cbl_2x14AWG_drum, 305m 

Cable Option 

Fiber cable options 

Single mode 

Cambium Part number Description 

N000082L139A Optical CABLE, SM, 30m 

N000082L140A Optical CABLE, SM, 50m 

N000082L141A Optical CABLE, SM, 80m 

N000082L142A Optical CABLE, SM, 100m 

N000082L143A Optical CABLE, SM, 150m 

 

Multi-mode 

Cambium Part number Description 

N000082L192A Optical CABLE, MM, 10m 

N000082L194A Optical CABLE, MM, 30m 

N000082L196A Optical CABLE, MM, 80m  

N000082L198A Optical CABLE, MM, 150m  

N000082L215A Optical CABLE, MM, 1m 

 

Ethernet cable Cat6 

Cambium Part number Description 
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N000000L155A CAT6A Outdoor Cable, 100m 

N000082L172B CAT6A Outdoor Cable, 305m 

SFP Module 
SFP/ SFP+ transceiver supported. 

Cambium Part number Description 

N000082L059A 
PTP 820 SFP Optical 1000Base-LX, EXT TEMP, 1310 nm, Single 
Mode 

N000082L072A 
PTP 820 SFP Optical 1000Base-SX, EXT TEMP, 850 nm, Multi-
Mode 

N000082L117A PTP 820 SFP Electric Int 1000Base-T,EXT TEMP 

N000082L213A PTP 820 SFP, single fiber,1490nm Tx/1310nm Rx, SM, EXT TEMP 

N000082L214A PTP 820 SFP, single fiber,1310nm Tx/1490nm Rx, SM, EXT TEMP 

N800082L012A PTP 820 SFP+, 850nm,MM, 10Gbit, Industrial Grade 

N800082L013A PTP 820/850 SFP+, 1310nm,SM, 10Gbit, Industrial Grade 

 Gland 

Cambium Part number Description 

N000082L014A PTP 820 Glands_x5_KIT 

N000082L100A PTP 820 Glands_x3_KIT 

 Antenna Options 

Cambium Part number Description 

N800082D005A PTP 820 1' ANT, SP,80GHz, RFU-E TYPE & UG387 - Andrew 

N800082D009A PTP 820 2' ANT, SP,80GHz, RFU-E TYPE & UG387 - Andrew 

 Software Keys 

Cambium Part number Description 

C800082K005A 
PTP 820E/850E MMW Act.Key - Capacity 2.5G with ACM Enabled, Per 
Tx Chan 

C800082K007A PTP 850E Act.Key - Adaptive Bandwidth, Per Tx Chan 

C800082K009A PTP 820/850E Act.Key - XPIC for mmW 

C800085K002A PTP 850E Act.Key - Capacity 5G with ACM Enabled, Per Tx Chan 
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C800085K003A PTP 850E Act.Key - Capacity 10G with ACM Enabled, Per Tx Chan 

N000082K167A PTP 820/850 Act.Key - 10GE port 

 Grounding 

Cambium Part number Description 

N000082L116B Grounding Cable, 1m with M6 ring to M6 ring 

 

Warranty options 

Cambium Part number Description 

CCPRM-SUP-PTP850EX80G-1 
Cambium Care Prime, 1-year support for one PTP 850EX 80 GHz. 24x7 TAC 
SLA support, SW updates, and ARAR for HW 

CCPRM-SUP-PTP850EX80G-3 
Cambium Care Prime, 3-year support for one PTP 850EX 80 GHz. 24x7 TAC 
SLA support, SW updates, and ARAR for HW 

CCPRM-SUP-PTP850EX80G-5 
Cambium Care Prime, 5-year support for one PTP 850EX 80 GHz. 24x7 TAC 
SLA support, SW updates, and ARAR for HW 

CCADV-SUP-PTP850EX80G-1 
Cambium Care Advanced, 1-year support for one PTP 850EX 80 GHz. 24x7 TAC 
support, SW updates, and NBDS advance replacement for HW 

CCADV-SUP-PTP850EX80G-3 
Cambium Care Advanced, 3-year support for one PTP 850EX 80 GHz. 24x7 TAC 
support, SW updates, and NBDS advance replacement for HW 

CCADV-SUP-PTP850EX80G-5 
Cambium Care Advanced, 5-year support for one PTP 850EX 80 GHz. 24x7 TAC 
support, SW updates, and NBDS advance replacement for HW 

CCADV-UPG-PTP850EX80G-1 

Cambium Care Advanced Add-on to cnMaestro X, 1-year support for one PTP 
850EX 80 GHz. 24x7 TAC support, SW updates, and NBDS advance 
replacement for HW 

CCADV-UPG-PTP850EX80G-3 

Cambium Care Advanced Add-on to cnMaestro X, 3-year support for one PTP 
850EX 80 GHz. 24x7 TAC support, SW updates, and NBDS advance 
replacement for HW 

CCADV-UPG-PTP850EX80G-5 

Cambium Care Advanced Add-on to cnMaestro X, 5-year support for one PTP 
850EX 80 GHz. 24x7 TAC support, SW updates, and NBDS advance 
replacement for HW 

CCPRO-SUP-PTP850EX80G-1 
Cambium Care Pro, 1-year support for one PTP 850EX 80 GHz. 24x7 TAC 
support, SW updates 

CCPRO-SUP-PTP850EX80G-3 
Cambium Care Pro, 3-year support for one PTP 850EX 80 GHz. 24x7 TAC 
support, SW updates 

CCPRO-SUP-PTP850EX80G-5 
Cambium Care Pro, 5-year support for one PTP 850EX 80 GHz. 24x7 TAC 
support, SW updates 
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CCPRM-SUP-RNW-
PTP850EX80G-1 

Cambium Care Prime, 1-year support renewal for one PTP 850EX 80 
GHz. 24x7 TAC SLA support, SW updates, and ARAR for HW 

CCPRM-SUP-RNW-
PTP850EX80G-3 

Cambium Care Prime, 3-year support renewal for one PTP 850EX 80 GHz. 
24x7 TAC SLA support, SW updates, and ARAR for HW 

CCPRM-SUP-RNW-
PTP850EX80G-5 

Cambium Care Prime, 5-year support renewal for one PTP 850EX 80 GHz. 
24x7 TAC SLA support, SW updates, and ARAR for HW 

CCADV-SUP-RNW-
PTP850EX80G-1 

Cambium Care Advanced, 1-year support renewal for one PTP 850EX 80 GHz. 
24x7 TAC support, SW updates, and NBDS advance replacement for HW 

CCADV-SUP-RNW-
PTP850EX80G-3 

Cambium Care Advanced, 3-year support renewal for one PTP 850EX 80 GHz. 
24x7 TAC support, SW updates, and NBDS advance replacement for HW 

CCADV-SUP-RNW-
PTP850EX80G-5 

Cambium Care Advanced, 5-year support renewal for one PTP 850EX 80 GHz. 
24x7 TAC support, SW updates, and NBDS advance replacement for HW 

CCADV-UPG-RNW-
PTP850EX80G-1 

Cambium Care Advanced Add-on to cnMaestro X, 1-year support renewal for 
one PTP 850EX 80 GHz. 24x7 TAC support, SW updates, and NBDS advance 
replacement for HW 

CCADV-UPG-RNW-
PTP850EX80G-3 

Cambium Care Advanced Add-on to cnMaestro X, 3-year support renewal for 
one PTP 850EX 80 GHz. 24x7 TAC support, SW updates, and NBDS advance 
replacement for HW 

CCADV-UPG-RNW-
PTP850EX80G-5 

Cambium Care Advanced Add-on to cnMaestro X, 5-year support renewal for 
one PTP 850EX 80 GHz. 24x7 TAC support, SW updates, and NBDS advance 
replacement for HW 

CCPRO-SUP-RNW-
PTP850EX80G-1 

Cambium Care Pro, 1-year support renewal for one PTP 850EX 80 GHz. 24x7 
TAC support, SW updates 

CCPRO-SUP-RNW-
PTP850EX80G-3 

Cambium Care Pro, 3-year support renewal for one PTP 850EX 80 GHz. 24x7 
TAC support, SW updates 

CCPRO-SUP-RNW-
PTP850EX80G-5 

Cambium Care Pro, 5-year support renewal for one PTP 850EX 80 GHz. 24x7 
TAC support, SW updates 

EW-PTP850EX80G-1 PTP 850EX 70-80 GHz Extended Warranty - 1 Additional Year  

EW-PTP850EX80G-2 PTP 850EX 70-80 GHz Extended Warranty - 2 Additional Years 

EW-PTP850EX80G-3 PTP 850EX 70-80 GHz Extended Warranty - 3 Additional Years 

EW-PTP850EX80G-4 PTP 850EX 70-80 GHz Extended Warranty - 4 Additional Years 

AR-PTP850EX80G-0 
PTP 850EX 70-80 GHz Upgrade to All Risks Advanced Replacement Program 
during 1-year standard warranty 

AR-PTP850EX80G-1 PTP 850EX 70-80 GHz All Risks Advance Replacement, 1 Additional Year 

AR-PTP850EX80G-2 PTP 850EX 70-80 GHz All Risks Advance Replacement, 2 Additional Years 

AR-PTP850EX80G-3 PTP 850EX 70-80 GHz All Risks Advance Replacement, 3 Additional Years 
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AR-PTP850EX80G-4 PTP 850EX 70-80 GHz All Risks Advance Replacement, 4 Additional Years 

 

Bill of Materials 

Bill of Material for 1-foot antenna 

Part Number Description Qty 

C800085B007A PTP 850EX Radio, 10Gbps, Lo, TX 71-76GHz, RX 81-86GHz 1 

C800085B008A PTP 850EX Radio, 10Gbps, Hi, TX 81-86GHz, RX 71-76GHz 1 

C800085K003A PTP 850E Act.Key - Capacity 10G with ACM Enabled, Per Tx Chan 2 

EW-PTP850EX80G-4 PTP 850EX 70-80 GHz Extended Warranty - 4 Additional Years 2 

N000082L100A PTP 820 Glands_x3_KIT 1 

N000082L019A PTP 820 Outdoor_DC_cbl_2x18AWG_drum, 305m 1 

N000082L065A PTP 820 DC Connnector 1 

N000082L116B Grounding Cable, 1m with M6 ring to M6 ring 2 

N000082L139A Optical CABLE, SM, 30m 2 

N800082L013A PTP 820/850 SFP+, 1310nm,SM, 10Gbit, Industrial Grade 2 

N000082K167A PTP 820/850 Act.Key - 10GE port 2 

N800082D005A PTP 820 1' ANT, SP,80GHz, RFU-E TYPE & UG387 - Andrew 2 

 

Bill of Material for 2-foot antenna 
 

Part Number Description Qty 

C800085B007A PTP 850EX Radio, 10Gbps, Lo, TX 71-76GHz, RX 81-86GHz 1 

C800085B008A PTP 850EX Radio, 10Gbps, Hi, TX 81-86GHz, RX 71-76GHz 1 

C800085K003A PTP 850E Act.Key - Capacity 10G with ACM Enabled, Per Tx Chan 2 

EW-PTP850EX80G-4 PTP 850EX 70-80 GHz Extended Warranty - 4 Additional Years 2 

N000082L100A PTP 820 Glands_x3_KIT 1 

N000082L019A PTP 820 Outdoor_DC_cbl_2x18AWG_drum, 305m 1 

N000082L065A PTP 820 DC Connnector 1 
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N000082L116B Grounding Cable, 1m with M6 ring to M6 ring 2 

N000082L139A Optical CABLE, SM, 30m 2 

N800082L013A PTP 820/850 SFP+, 1310nm,SM, 10Gbit, Industrial Grade 2 

N000082K167A PTP 820/850 Act.Key - 10GE port 2 

N800082D009A PTP 820 2' ANT, SP,80GHz, RFU-E TYPE & UG387 - Andrew 2 
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Cambium Networks 
Cambium Networks delivers wireless communications that work for businesses, communities, and cities worldwide. Millions of 
our radios are deployed to connect people, places, and things with a unified wireless fabric that spans multiple standards and 
frequencies of fixed wireless and Wi-Fi, all managed centrally via the cloud. Our multi-gigabit wireless fabric offers a compelling 
value proposition over traditional fiber and alternative wireless solutions. We work with our Cambium-certified Connected 
Partners to deliver purpose-built networks for service provider, enterprise, industrial, and government connectivity solutions in 
urban, suburban, and rural environments, with wireless that just works. 

User Guides http://www.cambiumnetworks.com/guides 

Technical training https://learning.cambiumnetworks.com/learn 

Support website https://support.cambiumnetworks.com 

Main website http://www.cambiumnetworks.com 

Sales enquiries solutions@cambiumnetworks.com 

Support enquiries https://support.cambiumnetworks.com 

Telephone number list http://www.cambiumnetworks.com/contact-us/ 

Address Cambium Networks Limited, 

Unit B2, Linhay Business Park, Eastern Road, Ashburton, 

Devon, TQ13 7UP 

United Kingdom 

 

 

 www.cambiumnetworks.comwww.cambiumnetworks.com 

Cambium Networks and the stylized circular logo are trademarks of Cambium Networks, Ltd. All other trademarks are the 
property of their respective owners. 

 

© Copyright 2024 Cambium Networks, Ltd. All rights reserved. 
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